PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary :

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE

RELEASED

MANDURAH

VAN AALST M
VAN AALST D
CARSTAIRS J
SHADWICK R

SOUND

CHAFFER D
IRELAND D
ROSET

PHILLIPS & MILTON

AMAL / MELVILLE
WARNER C

CLARK & THOMAS
PREEDY SR
DELA CRUZ P

WHATLEY
BAILEY N

BROWN M
BONAVITA P
CRISP R

ARMADALE
JOHNSON R

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew
TOBIN M

BAYSWATER
UNITED DISTRICTS
COASTAL
RIVERVALE

RIVERTON

106 Talbot Drive Kingsley
9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

13
8/7/2018
9:00 AM

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

FLYERS

Srorrdrmte =

President G. Azar, V/President K. Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, J. Wagner, G. Wilson, J. Olszowy, A. Quince, J. Buckley

RACE POINT P. Denison

WEATHER
No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

BIRDS
PRF 15 1871 BCH
PRF 17 5178 BBC
PRF 17 11796 BBH
PRF 17 5365 BBC
BIRDS
PRF 16 10526 BBC
PRF 17 11136 DCC
PRF 15 918 GRZH
PRF 17 11691 BBH
BIRDS
PRF 17 2278 BB H
PRF 16 6014 BC H
PRF 15 7967 BC H
PRF 16 13139 BC C
BIRDS
PRF 16 12541 BB H
PRF 16 5903 BB H
PRF 13 8876 BBWF H
PRF 08 32708 BC H
BIRDS
PRF 16 352 BB H
BIRDS
PRF 17-8088 BB H
PRF 16-1907 MLY C
BIRDS
BIRDS
BIRDS
BIRDS
BIRDS

52
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13
13
13
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13
13

42
12

12
12
12

28
12

12
13
13

12

50
12
12

28

TIME

08
12
08
40

56
54
07
05

44
46
51
53

32
44
14
31

54

23
35

KMS 327
No Birds 230

VELOCITY
41 1491.80
12 1471.00
31 1367.59
57 1322.93
18 1490.23
28 1489.83
25 1415.66
15 1411.16
10 1457.92
13 1451.57
21 1419.26
26 1417.29
28 1444.49
00 1356.34
53 1273.84
33 1144.69
37 1385.06
53 1352.51
28 1279.80



